
Coaches:

John R. Herrington, Head Coach
John Geer, Volunteer

 East Syracuse Minoa
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season
@
Fayetteville-
Manlius

4:30
PM

7:00
PM Gutchess Field Departure Time:

3:45 PM NL

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse

4:45
PM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

NL

Apr 18, 2024 Thu
Regular Season (ESM -
Home Team/Game @
Falcon Park, Auburn)

@ Auburn 4:00
PM

Auburn - Falcon
Park

Departure Time:
2:15 PM L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Auburn 6:30
PM

Auburn - Falcon
Park

Departure Time:
5:00 PM L

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Homer 11:00
AM

Gutchess
Lumber Sports
Complex

Departure Time:
9:30 AM NL

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season @
Chittenango

1:30
PM

4:00
PM

Gutchess
Lumber Sports
Complex

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season West
Genesee

11:00
AM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

NL

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season
Bishop
Grimes
(MPH/BG)

11:00
AM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

NL

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season Baldwinsville 4:45
PM

6:45
PM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

NL

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Central
Square

4:30
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular Season Central
Square

4:45
PM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

L

May 4, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Liverpool 2:00
PM

Liverpool Varsity
Baseball @LHS

Departure Time:
12:45 PM NL

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

L

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM

JD HS Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
6-11 L Oswego 4:45

PM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

L

May 10, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
2-5 L @ Oswego 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Fort Ontario Park
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

May 15, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Fulton 7:00
PM

Gutchess
Lumber Sports
Park: Field 1

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

May 16, 2024 Thu Regular Season
@ Henninger
(Syracuse
City)

4:30
PM

Van Duyn
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

May 18, 2024 Sat Regular Season Fulton 1:30
PM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

L



May 18, 2024 Sat Regular Season
Henninger
(Syracuse
City)

4:30
PM

ESM High
School - Baseball
Field

L

May 20, 2024 Mon Post-Season (Class AA
1st Round) @ Watertown 4:30

PM
Watertown
Fairgrounds NL
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